Preliminary Examination in Religion and Asian and Middle
Eastern Studies

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Prof Theo Van Lint

Location

Tue

Wed

Mon

Mon

Wed

17-Jun

18-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

25-Jun

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A15492P1

A10252B1

A10253H1

A15496H1

A15497H1

Paper Name
Religion and Religions

Arabic I: Translation and Precis into English

Arabic Il: Comprehension, Composition and Grammar

Tibetan I: Set texts

Tibetan Il: Unseen translation, prose composition and grammar
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Examination Schools
Computer Based

Online

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



