## **Preliminary Examination in Religion and Asian and Middle Eastern Studies**

## FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

**Trinity Term 2025** 

Chair of Examiners: Prof Theo Van Lint

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15492P1	Religion and Religions	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10252B1	Arabic I: Translation and Precis into English	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10253H1	Arabic II: Comprehension, Composition and Grammar	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15496H1	Tibetan I: Set texts	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15497H1	Tibetan II: Unseen translation, prose composition and grammar	Examination Schools